
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 2 MILE      
Age Group Results      
May 11, 2013      
Results By WTRC    wtrunning.com      
                                                             
Male OVERALL
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Shane Purser     Lubbock  TX   20  1       11:58      
                                                             
Male  7 to  9      
                                              
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Micah Sprinkle   Jayton  TX    8   26      16:50      
2     Yotam Krikov     Lubbock  TX   8   41      18:58      
3     Ross Cohen       Lubbock  TX   9   42      19:10      
4     Zachary Elvers   Lubbock  TX   9   53      20:37      
5     Aiden Carter     Lubbock  TX   7   59      21:31      
6     Lasaro Landin    Lubbock  TX   8   64      22:22      
7     Jacob Byars      Lubbock  TX   7   79      27:21      
8     Tanner Pratt     Lubbock  TX   9   81      27:43      
9     Gunner Pratt     Lubbock  TX   8   85      31:44      
                                                             
Male 10 to 12      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Aidan Pantoya    Lubbock  TX   10  8       14:23      
2     Noah Sprinkle    Jayton  TX    11  12      15:04      
3     Joseph Pantoya   Lubbock  TX   10  20      15:42      
4     Adrian Lara      Lubbock  TX   10  33      17:37      
5     Spencer Ward     Lubbock  TX   10  37      18:20      
6     Zachary Anger    Lubbock  TX   10  40      18:51      
7     Brenden Anderson Lubbock  TX   10  44      19:30      
8     Keegan Hays      Lubbock  TX   10  54      20:38      
9     Ben McClendon    Lubbock  TX   10  71      23:58      
10    David Hoffman    Lubbock  TX   10  80      27:31      
                                                             
Male 16 to 19      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Travis Knapp     Lubbock  TX   17  3       13:00      
2     Austin Martin    Lubbock  TX   18  39      18:37      
                                                             
Male 20 to 24      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Eliseo Tovar     Earth  TX     24  11      15:01      
                                                             
Male 25 to 29      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
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1     Steven Morales   Lubbock  TX   27  7       14:19      
2     Edgar Dominguez  Odessa  TX    25  29      17:17      
3     Emmanuel Ramirez Lubbock  TX   29  49      20:15      
                                                             
Male 30 to 34      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     David Moreno     Lubbock  TX   33  15      15:12      
2     Isaac Esqueda    Llubbock  TX  32  57      21:16      
                                                             
Male 35 to 39      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Hedge Martin     Lubbock3  TX  38  24      16:32      
                                                             
Male 40 to 44      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX   41  4       13:57      
2     Nate Sprinkle    Jayton  TX    42  25      16:50      
3     Danny Gillard    Mansfield  TX 40  34      17:44      
4     Russell Carter   Lubbock  TX   42  60      21:31      
                                                             
Male 45 to 49      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Les Kinman       Luibbock  TX  48  22      16:08      
2     Adam Rodriguez   Slaton  TX    48  28      17:11      
3     Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX     46  32      17:30      
                                                             
Male 55 to 59      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     John Clements    Lubbock  TX   56  16      15:14      
2     Gonzalo Ramirez  Lubbock  TX   57  19      15:35      
3     Ed Price         Lubbock  TX   56  27      16:58      
                                                             
Male 60 to 64      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Mike Kelley      Lubbock  TX   64  58      21:29      
2     Ken Clowes       Lubbock  TX   63  70      23:57      
                                                             
Male 65 to 69      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Jack Bearden     Lubbock  TX   66  31      17:26      
2     Rick Lampe       Lubbock  TX   68  68      23:22      
                                                             
Male 70 and over      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
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1     Jim Harris       Hobbs  NM     70  52      20:34      
        
                                                     
Female OVERALL 2M      
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Irene Kimaiyo    Lubbock  TX   31  2       12:13  

NEW RECORD!    
                                                             
Female  7 to  9      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Ellianna Perez   Tahoka  TX    8   48      20:14      
2     Saylor Corelis   Lubbock  TX   7   56      20:57      
3     Taylor Gomez     Lubbock  TX   9   72      24:24      
4     Tia Pratt        Lubbock  TX   9   83      29:04      
5     Laura Byars      Lubbock  TX   9   84      30:40      
                                                             
Female 10 to 12      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Carina Velasquez Lubbock  TX   11  5       13:58      
2     Dana Krikov      Lubbock  TX   10  18      15:34      
3     Kyden Corelis    Lubbock  TX   11  21      15:45      
4     Kira Sprinkle    Jayton  TX    10  43      19:18      
5     Mckenzie Dulin   Wolfforth  TX 10  55      20:56      
6     Hannah Landsman  Lubbock  TX   10  74      25:33      
                                                             
Female 13 to 15      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Brylie Corelis   Lubbock  TX   13  9       14:39      
2     Brienna Sprinkle Jayton  TX    13  13      15:07      
3     Maddie Ward      Lubbock  TX   15  35      17:52      
4     Erin Larson      Sudan  TX     15  36      17:53      
                                                             
Female 16 to 19      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Allyson Martin   Lubbock  TX   16  47      20:08      
2     Maggie Craig     Wolfforth  TX 17  67      23:09      
3     Joslin Prestage  Lubbock  TX   19  77      26:44      
                                                             
Female 25 to 29      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Krystal Morales  Lubbock  TX   26  17      15:32      
2     Devora Castillo  Earth  TX     25  23      16:13      
3     Emma Wyatt       Lubbock  TX   25  50      20:30      
4     Katy Snowden     Lubbock  TX   26  61      21:55      
5     Candace Norrod   Lubbock  TX   28  66      22:55      
6     Laura Romero     Lubbock  TX   26  69      23:36      
7     Brittany Womack  Wolfforth  TX 27  73      24:40      
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Female 30 to 34      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Christine Steen  Lubbock  TX   34  10      14:41      
2     Sarah Adams      Lubbock  TX   34  14      15:09      
3     Heather Devore   Lubbock  TX   31  62      21:59      
4     Yvette Perez     Tahoka  TX    34  75      26:15      
                                                             
Female 35 to 39      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Tammy Moriearty  Lubbock  TX   39  6       14:17      
2     Analisa Cardenas Lubbock  TX   35  45      19:34      
3     Barbi Sprinkle   Jayton  TX    37  51      20:32      
4     Nicie Pratt      Lubbock  TX   39  82      27:43      
                                                             
Female 40 to 44      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX   40  46      19:57      
2     Hila Krikov      Lubbock  TX   42  63      22:05      
                                                             
Female 45 to 49      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Deana Martin     Lubbock  TX   45  30      17:19      
                                                             
Female 50 to 54      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Maria Cuevas     Lubbock  TX   50  38      18:31      
2     Kelly Smiley     Lubbock  TX   53  78      27:05      
                                                             
Female 55 to 59      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Debbie Roman     Lubbock  TX   57  65      22:33      
                                                             
Female 60 and over      
                                                             
Place Name             City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Josie Aleman     Lubbock  TX   61  76      26:44 

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB 
Age Graded Results 2M
"May 11, 2013"   

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
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    1 Leann Heinrich Lubbock  TX 40 F       21:34       
20:53
    2 Wendi Cowne Andrews  TX 31 F       22:24       
22:23
    3 Artie Corelis Lubbock  TX 47 F       24:38       
22:30
    4 Kris Ann Blodgett Lubbock  TX 28 F       22:55       
22:55
    5 Katy Harkey Sweetwater  TX 28 F       24:40       
24:40
    6 Kittye Tannery Lubbock  TX 16 F       26:45       
25:52
    7 Shelly Sanford Lubbock  TX 38 F       31:29       
30:49

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
    1 Stephen Seitz Clovis  NM 23 M       13:39       
13:39
    2 Ray Castillo Earth  TX 36 M       14:52       
14:28
    3 Milt Brownfield Llubbock  TX 55 M       18:14       
15:18
    4 Larry Bloskas Anton  TX 51 M       18:20       
15:54
    5 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 56 M       19:57       
16:36

-------------------------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 6 MILE      
Age Group Results      
May 11, 2013      
Results By WTRC          
                                                              
Male OVERALL 6M       
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Yidong Chen       Lubbock  TX   22  1       36:00      
                                                              
Male 13 to 15      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX 15  29      53:27      
                                                              
Male 16 to 19      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Jack Humphrey     Lubbock  TX   17  27      52:53      
                                                              
Male 20 to 24      
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Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Brandon Knapp     Lubbock  TX   20  20      49:59      
                                                              
Male 25 to 29      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Matt Snowden      Lubbock  TX   25  6       41:54      
                                                              
Male 30 to 34      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Stephen Romero    Lubbock  TX   32  8       44:02      
2     Tyler Trammel     Lubbock  TX   34  17      48:47      
                                                              
Male 35 to 39      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Albert Martinez   Lubbock  TX   36  14      45:25      
                                                              
Male 40 to 44      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX   41  13      45:11      
2     Juan Herrera      Sundown  TX   42  15      45:57      
3     Brad Stewart      Lubbock  TX   41  16      46:03      
                                                              
Male 45 to 49      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     John Corelis      Lubbock  TX   47  2       36:51      
2     David Guinn       Idalou  TX    46  3       40:13      
3     Michael Knapp     Lubbock  TX   47  5       41:40      
4     Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX   46  9       44:43      
5     Cliff Lewallen    Lubbock  TX   49  10      44:45      
6     Bryan Timpe       Lubbock  TX   45  18      49:30      
7     Troy Pratt        Lubbock  TX   47  28      52:56      
8     Robert Roten      Lubbock  TX   46  57      1:16:31    
                                                              
Male 50 to 54      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Epi Aguirre       Lubbock  TX   54  7       43:00      
2     Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX   50  12      44:59      
3     Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX   52  59      1:16:46    
                                                              
Male 55 to 59      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TX   55  25      51:51      
2     Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX   58  30      54:23      
3     Ian Scott-Fleming Lubbock  TX   58  46      1:04:56    
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Male 60 to 64      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Sam Wall          Slaton  TX    63  23      51:26      
2     Stan Osborne      Lubbock  TX   61  24      51:29      
3     Rickey Evans      Lorenzo  TX   63  40      1:00:51    
                                                              
Male 65 to 69      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     James Livermore   Lubbock  TX   65  48      1:05:51    
                                                              
Male 70 and over      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX  72  39      58:55      
2     Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX   78  58      1:16:44    
                                                              
Female OVERALL 6M       
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Caitlin Napoleoni Lubbock  TX   24  4       41:22      
        NEW RECORD!
                                                      
Female 13 to 15      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Sheridan Roten    Lubbock  TX   15  60      1:18:31    
                                                              
Female 16 to 19      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Julia Kennedy     Lubbock  TX   16  54      1:07:56    
2     Shiane Roten      Lubbock  TX   18  61      1:18:31    
                                                              
Female 20 to 24      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Jocelyn Kennedy   Lubbock  TX   21  52      1:07:03    
                                                              
Female 25 to 29      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Claudia Ramos     Lubbock  TX   27  19      49:42      
2     Jessica Olivas    Lubbock  TX   28  35      57:30      
3     Kelly Harkey      Lubbock  TX   25  38      58:11      
4     Christina Gallant Lubbock  TX   26  41      1:01:17    
5     Jennifer Brewster Lubbock  TX   29  55      1:14:57    
                                                              
Female 30 to 34      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
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1     Laura Sefcik      Lubbock  TX   31  21      50:09      
2     Crystal Salazar   Lubbock  TX   33  32      54:41      
                                                              
Female 35 to 39      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Alisan Sweet      Lubbock  TX   36  22      50:49      
2     Carrie Ashley     Lubbock  TX   37  33      56:47      
3     Rachel Womack     Lubbock  TX   35  47      1:05:47    
4     Jennifer McGuire  Lubbock  TX   38  49      1:06:07    
5     Ruby Smith        Lubbock  TX   37  50      1:06:31    
                                                              
Female 40 to 44      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX   40  11      44:50      
2     Jennifer Adling   Lubbock  TX   42  44      1:03:13    
3     Amy Boren         Lubbock  TX   42  45      1:03:14    
                                                              
Female 45 to 49      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX   49  26      52:00      
2     Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX   45  31      54:29      
3     Sandra Mulsow     Lubbock  TX   45  36      57:33      
4     Susan Davis       Lubbock  TX   48  51      1:07:02    
5     Kimberly Kennedy  Lubbock  TX   46  53      1:07:06    
6     Shelley Roten     Lubbock  TX   46  56      1:16:31    
                                                              
Female 50 to 54      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Gwen Lappley      Lubbock  TX   50  42      1:01:22    
2     Terri Evans       Lorenzo  TX   53  43      1:02:54    
                                                              
Female 55 to 59      
                                                              
Place Name              City          Age Overall Total Time 
1     Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TX   55  34      56:51      
2     Carol Clowes      Lubbock  TX   58  37      57:43      

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB 
Age Graded Results 6M
"May 11, 2013"
Results By WTRC    

6M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
    1 Lydia Turner Levelland  TX 59 F     1:13:14       
57:27
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    2 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 49 F     1:17:01     
1:08:50
    3 Janna Blue Lubbock  TX 34 F     1:10:01     
1:09:33

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
    1 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 42 M       49:26       
46:01
    2 Jeremy Dickson Lubbock  TX 37 M       56:51       
54:55
    3 Keagan McDermett Lubbock  TX 35 M       56:20       
55:08
    4 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 45 M     1:01:27       
55:54
    5 Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX 48 M     1:06:59       
59:32
    6 Jonathan Botros Lubbock  TX 31 M     1:02:44     
1:02:26
    7 Leif Ellingson Lubbock  TX 27 M     1:20:57     
1:20:57

--------------------------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON 11 MILE      
Age Group Results      
May 11, 2013      
Results By WTRC          
                                                                      
Male OVERALL 11M       
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Quent Bearden            Lubbock  TX    38  1       
1:03:06    
                                                                      
Male 16 to 19      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Alexander Morgan-Fleming Lubbock  TX    17  31      
1:34:59    
2     Corona Taylor            Lubbock  TX    17  59      
1:55:19    
                                                                      
Male 20 to 24      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Trent Early              Lubbock  TX    24  2       
1:14:56    
2     Sean Monroe              Lubbock  TX    24  23      
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1:30:34    
                                                                      
Male 25 to 29      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Joshua Delgado           Lubbock  TX    26  5       
1:19:47    
2     Caleb Beck               Lubbock  TX    29  20      
1:29:20    
3     Tyson Traveller          Lubbock  TX    26  35      
1:36:50    
4     Ben Boston               Lubbock  TX    28  38      
1:37:34    
5     Ivan Navarro             Lubbock  TX    29  42      
1:40:12    
                                                                      
Male 30 to 34      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Joshua Leyva             Lubbock  TX    33  3       
1:16:37    
2     Andrew Allison           Lubbock  TX    31  12      
1:24:43    
                                                                      
Male 35 to 39      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Scott Beller             Lubbock  TX    36  6       
1:20:08    
2     Glen Mullins             Lubbock  TX    39  8       
1:21:09    
3     Jerrod Martin            Lubbock  TX    37  22      
1:30:26    
4     Ronnie Adams             Lubbock  TX    38  27      
1:33:08    
                                                                      
Male 40 to 44      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Dale Ganus               Lubbock  TX    40  9       
1:21:23    
2     Lee Cohen                Lubbock  TX    40  15      
1:25:35    
3     Sergio Trevino           Lubbock  TX    44  29      
1:33:47    
4     Gary Vaughn              Lubbock  TX    42  30      
1:34:52    
5     Ron Appling              Plainview  TX  41  50      
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1:45:25    
6     Chris Cook               Lubbock  TX    42  51      
1:45:31    
7     Jimmy Taylor             Lubbock  TX    42  61      
1:59:02    
8     Serbando Segovia         Lubbock  TX    40  66      
2:08:07    
                                                                      
Male 45 to 49      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Martin Montalvo          Plainview  TX  48  7       
1:20:16    
2     Ruben Lopez Cardozo      Lubbock  TX    49  19      
1:29:11    
3     Michael Tullos           Lubbock  TX    48  48      
1:43:00    
4     Brian Starr              Lubbock  TX    45  53      
1:45:57    
                                                                      
Male 50 to 54      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Doyen Brinker            Lubbock  TX    52  4       
1:19:12    
2     Paul Pare                Lubbock  TX    52  13      
1:25:16    
3     Jerry Dwyer              Lubbock  TX    53  14      
1:25:35    
4     Mitch Monroe             Lubbock  TX    53  24      
1:30:35    
5     Chris Lonngren           Lubbock  TX    53  28      
1:33:12    
6     Scott Cain               Lubbock  TX    51  40      
1:39:03    
7     Joe Martin               Lubbock  TX    53  62      
2:00:20    
                                                                      
Male 55 to 59      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Joseph Wilson            Lubbock  TX    57  16      
1:26:40    
2     Steve German             Lubbock  TX    55  41      
1:39:31    
3     Bill May                 Twin Falls  ID 56  49      
1:45:09    
                                                                      
Male 60 to 64      
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Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Richard Gale             Lubbock  TX    64  44      
1:40:28    
2     David Lightner           Lubbock  TX    63  52      
1:45:36    
3     Mike Strum               Carlsbad  NM   62  57      
1:51:50    
                                                                      
Female OVERALL 11M       
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Amanda Boston            Lubbock  TX    29  10      
1:22:10    
                                                                      
Female 16 to 19      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Allison Eaton            Lubbock  TX    19  65      
2:04:12    
                                                                      
Female 20 to 24      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Katie Pakizer            Lubbock  TX    22  32      
1:35:19    
                                                                      
Female 25 to 29      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Suzanne Franco           Lubbock  TX    27  46      
1:42:26    
2     Andrea Norton            Lubbock  TX    26  56      
1:51:43    
3     Teresa Jourden           Whitharral  TX 29  58      
1:54:51    
                                                                      
Female 30 to 34      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Leana Moreno             Lubbock  TX    32  17      
1:27:04    
2     Jenny Beck               Lubbock  TX    33  18      
1:28:51    
3     Jana Redwine             Lubbock  TX    33  21      
1:29:59    
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4     Jennifer Haddock         Lubbock  TX    32  33      
1:35:26    
5     Trina Brumley            Wilson  TX     30  45      
1:40:50    
6     Erin Dulin               Wolfforth  TX  34  60      
1:56:12    
                                                                      
Female 35 to 39      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Iris Rivero              Ames  IA       38  11      
1:22:38    
2     Jonna Byars              Lubbock  TX    39  25      
1:31:23    
3     Catrina Mead             Lubbock  TX    39  47      
1:42:26    
4     Michelle Garcia          Lubbock  TX    36  54      
1:48:17    
5     Leigh Haas               Lubbock  TX    37  55      
1:50:20    
                                                                      
Female 40 to 44      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Debbie Gelber            Lubbock  TX    44  39      
1:37:38    
                                                                      
Female 45 to 49      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Connie Waddell           Wolfforth  TX  48  26      
1:31:27    
2     Deloras Shubert          Midland  TX    45  36      
1:37:07    
3     Valeri Gatlin            Lubbock  TX    46  43      
1:40:23    
4     Mars Bennett             Lubbock  TX    49  64      
2:03:38    
                                                                      
Female 50 to 54      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Mary Branscome           Lbk  TX        53  37      
1:37:19    
                                                                      
Female 55 to 59      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
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Time 
1     Leesa Price              Lubbock  TX    56  34      
1:36:19    
2     Shauna May               Twin Falls  ID 55  63      
2:01:54    
3     Ann Hodges               Lubbock  TX    55  68      
2:19:33    
                                                                      
Female 60 and over      
                                                                      
Place Name                     City           Age Overall Total 
Time 
1     Etta Mayer               Lubbock  TX    64  67      
2:16:33    

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB 
Age Graded Results - 11M
"May 11, 2013"
Results By WTRC   

11M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
    1 Kristi Starr Lubbock  TX 42 F     1:37:58     
1:33:34

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Sex Actual Net Time
    1 Farrell Martin Lubbock  TX 46 M     1:30:38     
1:22:22
    2 Tommy Johnson Buffalo Spr Lk 52 M     1:39:08     
1:25:45
    3 Damon West Lubbock  TX 33 M     1:39:19     
1:38:47
    4 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 37 M     1:44:17     
1:41:38
    5 Jay Dulin Wolfforth  TX 38 M     2:17:33     
2:13:03

WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
2M OVERALL
"May 11, 2013"
Results By WTRC    

Place Name Age   AG Place TIME PACE
1 Shane Purser 20     1 OA 11:58 5:59/M
2 Irene Kimaiyo 31     1 OA Fem 12:13 6:07/M
3 Travis Knapp 17     1 M 16-19 13:00 6:30/M
4 Stephen Seitz 23     1 OA CLY 13:39 6:50/M
5 Shannon Anderson 41     1 M 40-44 13:57 6:59/M
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6 Carina Velasquez 11     1 F 10-12 13:58 6:59/M
7 Tammy Moriearty 39     1 F 35-39 14:17 7:09/M
8 Steven Morales 27     1 M 25-29 14:19 7:10/M
9 Aidan Pantoya 10     1 M 10-12 14:23 7:12/M
10 Brylie Corelis 13     1 F 13-15 14:39 7:20/M
11 Christine Steen 34     1 F 30-34 14:41 7:21/M
12 Ray Castillo 36     2 OA CLY 14:52 7:26/M
13 Eliseo Tovar 24     2 M 20-24 15:01 7:31/M
14 Noah Sprinkle 11     2 M 10-12 15:04 7:32/M
15 Brienna Sprinkle 13     2 F 13-15 15:07 7:34/M
16 Sarah Adams 34     2 F 30-34 15:09 7:35/M
17 David Moreno 33     1 M 30-34 15:12 7:36/M
18 John Clements 56     1 M 55-59 15:14 7:37/M
19 Krystal Morales 26     1 F 25-29 15:32 7:46/M
20 Dana Krikov 10     2 F 10-12 15:34 7:47/M
21 Gonzalo Ramirez 57     2 M 55-59 15:35 7:48/M
22 Joseph Pantoya 10     3 M 10-12 15:42 7:51/M
23 Kyden Corelis 11     3 F 10-12 15:45 7:53/M
24 Les Kinman 48     1 M 45-49 16:08 8:04/M
25 Devora Castillo 25     2 F 25-29 16:13 8:07/M
26 Hedge Martin 38     2 M 35-39 16:32 8:16/M
27 Nate Sprinkle 42     2 M 40-44 16:50 8:25/M
28 Micah Sprinkle 8     1 M  7- 9 16:50 8:25/M
29 Ed Price 56     3 M 55-59 16:58 8:29/M
30 Adam Rodriguez 48     2 M 45-49 17:11 8:36/M
31 Edgar Dominguez 25     2 M 25-29 17:17 8:39/M
32 Deana Martin 45     1 F 45-49 17:19 8:40/M
33 Jack Bearden 66     1 M 65-69 17:26 8:43/M
34 Frank Mendoza 46     3 M 45-49 17:30 8:45/M
35 Adrian Lara 10     4 M 10-12 17:37 8:49/M
36 Danny Gillard 40     3 M 40-44 17:44 8:52/M
37 Maddie Ward 15     3 F 13-15 17:52 8:56/M
38 Erin Larson 15     4 F 13-15 17:53 8:57/M
39 Milt Brownfield 55     3 OA CLY 18:14 9:07/M
40 Larry Bloskas 51     4 OA CLY 18:20 9:10/M
41 Spencer Ward 10     5 M 10-12 18:20 9:10/M
42 Maria Cuevas 50     1 F 50-54 18:31 9:16/M
43 Austin Martin 18     2 M 16-19 18:37 9:19/M
44 Zachary Anger 10     6 M 10-12 18:51 9:26/M
45 Yotam Krikov 8     2 M  7- 9 18:58 9:29/M
46 Ross Cohen 9     3 M  7- 9 19:10 9:35/M
47 Kira Sprinkle 10     4 F 10-12 19:18 9:39/M
48 Brenden Anderson 10     7 M 10-12 19:30 9:45/M
49 Analisa Cardenas 35     2 F 35-39 19:34 9:47/M
50 Stacy Cain 40     1 F 40-44 19:57 9:59/M
51 Craig Peterson 56     5 OA CLY 19:57 9:59/M
52 Allyson Martin 16     1 F 16-19 20:08 10:04/M
53 Ellianna Perez 8     1 F  7- 9 20:14 10:07/M
54 Emmanuel Ramirez 29     3 M 25-29 20:15 10:08/M
55 Emma Wyatt 25     3 F 25-29 20:30 10:15/M
56 Barbi Sprinkle 37     3 F 35-39 20:32 10:16/M
57 Jim Harris 70     1 M 70-99 20:34 10:17/M
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58 Zachary Elvers 9     4 M  7- 9 20:37 10:19/M
59 Keegan Hays 10     8 M 10-12 20:38 10:19/M
60 Mckenzie Dulin 10     5 F 10-12 20:56 10:28/M
61 Saylor Corelis 7     2 F  7- 9 20:57 10:29/M
62 Isaac Esqueda 32     2 M 30-34 21:16 10:38/M
63 Mike Kelley 64     1 M 60-64 21:29 10:45/M
64 Aiden Carter 7     5 M  7- 9 21:31 10:46/M
65 Russell Carter 42     4 M 40-44 21:31 10:46/M
66 Leann Heinrich 40     1 OA ATH 21:34 10:47/M
67 Katy Snowden 26     4 F 25-29 21:55 10:58/M
68 Heather Devore 31     3 F 30-34 21:59 11:00/M
69 Hila Krikov 42     3 F 40-44 22:05 11:03/M
70 Lasaro Landin 8     6 M  7- 9 22:22 11:11/M
71 Wendi Cowne 31     2 OA ATH 22:24 11:12/M
72 Debbie Roman 57     1 F 55-59 22:33 11:17/M
73 Candace Norrod 28     5 F 25-29 22:55 11:28/M
74 Kris Ann Blodgett 28     3 OA ATH 22:55 11:28/M
75 Maggie Craig 17     2 F 16-19 23:09 11:35/M
76 Rick Lampe 68     2 M 65-69 23:22 11:41/M
77 Laura Romero 26     7 F 25-29 23:36 11:48/M
78 Ken Clowes 63     2 M 60-64 23:57 11:59/M
79 Ben McClendon 10     9 M 10-12 23:58 11:59/M
80 Taylor Gomez 9     3 F  7- 9 24:24 12:12/M
81 Artie Corelis 47     4 OA ATH 24:38 12:19/M
82 Katy Harkey 28     5 OA ATH 24:40 12:20/M
83 Brittany Womack 27     9 F 25-29 24:40 12:20/M
84 Hannah Landsman 10     6 F 10-12 25:33 12:47/M
85 Yvette Perez 34     5 F 30-34 26:15 13:08/M
86 Josie Aleman 61     1 F 60-99 26:44 13:22/M
87 Joslin Prestage 19     3 F 16-19 26:44 13:22/M
88 Kittye Tannery 16     6 OA ATH 26:45 13:23/M
89 Kelly Smiley 53     2 F 50-54 27:05 13:33/M
90 Jacob Byars 7     7 M  7- 9 27:21 13:41/M
91 David Hoffman 10    10 M 10-12 27:31 13:46/M
92 Tanner Pratt 9     8 M  7- 9 27:43 13:52/M
93 Nicie Pratt 39     4 F 35-39 27:43 13:52/M
94 Tia Pratt 9     4 F  7- 9 29:04 14:32/M
95 Laura Byars 9     5 F  7- 9 30:40 15:20/M
96 Shelly Sanford 38     7 OA ATH 31:29 15:45/M
97 Gunner Pratt 8     9 M  7- 9 31:44 15:52/M

HH MEM HSB
6 MILE OVERALL
"May 11, 2013"
Results By WTRC    

Place Name Age SEX     AG PL TIME PACE
1 Yidong Chen 22 M     1 OA M 36:00 6:00/M
2 John Corelis 47 M     1 M 45-49 36:51 6:09/M
3 David Guinn 46 M     2 M 45-49 40:13 6:42/M
4 Caitlin Napoleoni 24 F     1 OA Fem 41:22 6:54/M
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5 Michael Knapp 47 M     3 M 45-49 41:40 6:57/M
6 Matt Snowden 25 M     1 M 25-29 41:54 6:59/M
7 Epi Aguirre 54 M     1 M 50-54 43:00 7:10/M
8 Stephen Romero 32 M     1 M 30-34 44:02 7:20/M
9 Mike Humphrey 46 M     4 M 45-49 44:43 7:27/M
10 Cliff Lewallen 49 M     5 M 45-49 44:45 7:28/M
11 Michaela Jansen 40 F     1 F 40-44 44:50 7:28/M
12 Mark Woodfin 50 M     2 M 50-54 44:59 7:30/M
13 Mont McClendon 41 M     1 M 40-44 45:11 7:32/M
14 Albert Martinez 36 M     1 M 35-39 45:25 7:34/M
15 Juan Herrera 42 M     2 M 40-44 45:57 7:40/M
16 Brad Stewart 41 M     3 M 40-44 46:03 7:41/M
17 Tyler Trammel 34 M     2 M 30-34 48:47 8:08/M
18 Adam Puckett 42 M     1 OA CLY 49:26 8:14/M
19 Bryan Timpe 45 M     6 M 45-49 49:30 8:15/M
20 Claudia Ramos 27 F     1 F 25-29 49:42 8:17/M
21 Brandon Knapp 20 M     1 M 20-24 49:59 8:20/M
22 Laura Sefcik 31 F     1 F 30-34 50:09 8:22/M
23 Alisan Sweet 36 F     1 F 35-39 50:49 8:28/M
24 Sam Wall 63 M     1 M 60-64 51:26 8:34/M
25 Stan Osborne 61 M     2 M 60-64 51:29 8:35/M
26 Jim Deaver 55 M     1 M 55-59 51:51 8:39/M
27 Margaret Woodfin 49 F     1 F 45-49 52:00 8:40/M
28 Jack Humphrey 17 M     1 M 16-19 52:53 8:49/M
29 Troy Pratt 47 M     7 M 45-49 52:56 8:49/M
30 Abraham Montalvo 15 M     1 M 13-15 53:27 8:55/M
31 Terry Dalton 58 M     2 M 55-59 54:23 9:04/M
32 Sharla Kinman 45 F     2 F 45-49 54:29 9:05/M
33 Crystal Salazar 33 F     2 F 30-34 54:41 9:07/M
34 Keagan McDermett 35 M     2 OA CLY 56:20 9:23/M
35 Carrie Ashley 37 F     2 F 35-39 56:47 9:28/M
36 Jeremy Dickson 37 M     3 OA CLY 56:51 9:29/M
37 Carol Swinconos 55 F     1 F 55-59 56:51 9:29/M
38 Jessica Olivas 28 F     2 F 25-29 57:30 9:35/M
39 Sandra Mulsow 45 F     3 F 45-49 57:33 9:36/M
40 Carol Clowes 58 F     2 F 55-59 57:43 9:37/M
41 Kelly Harkey 25 F     3 F 25-29 58:11 9:42/M
42 Gorden Jenkins 72 M     1 M 70-99 58:55 9:49/M
43 Rickey Evans 63 M     3 M 60-64 1:00:51

10:09/M
44 Christina Gallant 26 F     4 F 25-29 1:01:17

10:13/M
45 Gwen Lappley 50 F     1 F 50-54 1:01:22

10:14/M
46 Lance Ward 45 M     4 OA CLY 1:01:27 10:15/M
47 Jonathan Botros 31 M     5 OA CLY 1:02:44

10:27/M
48 Terri Evans 53 F     2 F 50-54 1:02:54

10:29/M
49 Jennifer Adling 42 F     2 F 40-44 1:03:13

10:32/M
50 Amy Boren 42 F     3 F 40-44 1:03:14 10:32/M
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51 Ian Scott-Fleming 58 M     3 M 55-59 1:04:56
10:49/M

52 Rachel Womack 35 F     3 F 35-39 1:05:47
10:58/M

53 James Livermore 65 M     1 M 65-69 1:05:51
10:59/M

54 Jennifer McGuire 38 F     4 F 35-39 1:06:07
11:01/M

55 Ruby Smith 37 F     5 F 35-39 1:06:31 11:05/M
56 Robert Bloodworth 48 M     6 OA CLY 1:06:59

11:10/M
57 Susan Davis 48 F     4 F 45-49 1:07:02

11:10/M
58 Jocelyn Kennedy 21 F     1 F 20-24 1:07:03

11:11/M
59 Kimberly Kennedy 46 F     5 F 45-49 1:07:06

11:11/M
60 Julia Kennedy 16 F     1 F 16-19 1:07:56

11:19/M
61 Janna Blue 34 F     1 OA ATH 1:10:01 11:40/M
62 Lydia Turner 59 F     2 OA ATH 1:13:14

12:12/M
63 Jennifer Brewster 29 F     5 F 25-29 1:14:57

12:30/M
64 Shelley Roten 46 F     6 F 45-49 1:16:31

12:45/M
65 Robert Roten 46 M     8 M 45-49 1:16:31

12:45/M
66 Bill Felton 78 M     2 M 70-99 1:16:44

12:47/M
67 Edson Pinto 52 M     3 M 50-54 1:16:46

12:48/M
68 Gabriela Saldana 49 F     3 OA ATH 1:17:01

12:50/M
69 Sheridan Roten 15 F     1 F 13-15 1:18:31

13:05/M
70 Shiane Roten 18 F     2 F 16-19 1:18:31

13:05/M
71 Leif Ellingson 27 M     7 OA CLY 1:20:57

13:30/M

HH MEM HSB
11 MILE OVERALL
"May 11, 2013"

Place Name Age SEX     AG PL TIME PACE
1 Quent Bearden 38 M     1 OA 1:03:06 5:44/M
2 Trent Early 24 M     1 M 20-24 1:14:56

6:49/M
3 Joshua Leyva 33 M     1 M 30-34 1:16:37

6:58/M
4 Doyen Brinker 52 M     1 M 50-54 1:19:12
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7:12/M
5 Joshua Delgado 26 M     1 M 25-29 1:19:47

7:15/M
6 Scott Beller 36 M     1 M 35-39 1:20:08

7:17/M
7 Martin Montalvo 48 M     1 M 45-49 1:20:16

7:18/M
8 Glen Mullins 39 M     2 M 35-39 1:21:09

7:23/M
9 Dale Ganus 40 M     1 M 40-44 1:21:23 7:24/M
10 Amanda Boston 29 F     1 OA Fem 1:22:10

7:28/M
11 Iris Rivero 38 F     1 F 35-39 1:22:38

7:31/M
12 Andrew Allison 31 M     2 M 30-34 1:24:43

7:42/M
13 Paul Pare 52 M     2 M 50-54 1:25:16 7:45/M
14 Jerry Dwyer 53 M     3 M 50-54 1:25:35

7:47/M
15 Lee Cohen 40 M     2 M 40-44 1:25:35 7:47/M
16 Joseph Wilson 57 M     1 M 55-59 1:26:40

7:53/M
17 Leana Moreno 32 F     1 F 30-34 1:27:04

7:55/M
18 Jenny Beck 33 F     2 F 30-34 1:28:51 8:05/M
19 Ruben Lopez-Cardozo 49 M     2 M 45-49 1:29:11

8:06/M
20 Caleb Beck 29 M     2 M 25-29 1:29:20 8:07/M
21 Jana Redwine 33 F     3 F 30-34 1:29:59

8:11/M
22 Jerrod Martin 37 M     3 M 35-39 1:30:26

8:13/M
23 Sean Monroe 24 M     2 M 20-24 1:30:34

8:14/M
24 Mitch Monroe 53 M     4 M 50-54 1:30:35

8:14/M
25 Farrell Martin 46 M     1 OA CLY 1:30:38

8:14/M
26 Jonna Byars 39 F     2 F 35-39 1:31:23

8:18/M
27 Connie Waddell 48 F     1 F 45-49 1:31:27

8:19/M
28 Ronnie Adams 38 M     4 M 35-39 1:33:08

8:28/M
29 Chris Lonngren 53 M     5 M 50-54 1:33:12

8:28/M
30 Sergio Trevino 44 M     3 M 40-44 1:33:47

8:32/M
31 Gary Vaughn 42 M     4 M 40-44 1:34:52

8:37/M
32 Alexander Morgan-Fleming 17 M     1 M 16-19 1:34:59

8:38/M
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33 Katie Pakizer 22 F     1 F 20-24 1:35:19
8:40/M

34 Jennifer Haddock 32 F     4 F 30-34 1:35:26
8:41/M

35 Leesa Price 56 F     1 F 55-59 1:36:19
8:45/M

36 Tyson Traveller 26 M     3 M 25-29 1:36:50
8:48/M

37 Deloras Shubert 45 F     2 F 45-49 1:37:07
8:50/M

38 Mary Branscome 53 F     1 F 50-54 1:37:19
8:51/M

39 Ben Boston 28 M     4 M 25-29 1:37:34 8:52/M
40 Debbie Gelber 44 F     1 F 40-44 1:37:38

8:53/M
41 Kristi Starr 42 F     1 OA ATH 1:37:58

8:54/M
42 Scott Cain 51 M     6 M 50-54 1:39:03 9:00/M
43 Tommy Johnson 52 M     2 OA CLY 1:39:08

9:01/M
44 Damon West 33 M     3 OA CLY 1:39:19 9:02/M
45 Steve German 55 M     2 M 55-59 1:39:31

9:03/M
46 Ivan Navarro 29 M     5 M 25-29 1:40:12

9:07/M
47 Valeri Gatlin 46 F     3 F 45-49 1:40:23

9:08/M
48 Richard Gale 64 M     1 M 60-64 1:40:28

9:08/M
49 Trina Brumley 30 F     5 F 30-34 1:40:50

9:10/M
50 Suzanne Franco 27 F     1 F 25-29 1:42:26

9:19/M
51 Catrina Mead 39 F     3 F 35-39 1:42:26

9:19/M
52 Michael Tullos 48 M     3 M 45-49 1:43:00

9:22/M
53 Jerry Adams 37 M     4 OA CLY 1:44:17

9:29/M
54 Bill May 56 M     3 M 55-59 1:45:09 9:34/M
55 Ron Appling 41 M     5 M 40-44 1:45:25

9:35/M
56 Chris Cook 42 M     6 M 40-44 1:45:31 9:36/M
57 David Lightner 63 M     2 M 60-64 1:45:36

9:36/M
58 Brian Starr 45 M     4 M 45-49 1:45:57

9:38/M
59 Michelle Garcia 36 F     4 F 35-39 1:48:17

9:51/M
60 Leigh Haas 37 F     5 F 35-39 1:50:20 10:02/M
61 Andrea Norton 26 F     2 F 25-29 1:51:43

10:09/M
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62 Mike Strum 62 M     3 M 60-64 1:51:50 10:10/M
63 Teresa Jourden 29 F     3 F 25-29 1:54:51

10:26/M
64 Corona Taylor 17 M     2 M 16-19 1:55:19

10:29/M
65 Erin Dulin 34 F     6 F 30-34 1:56:12 10:34/M
66 Jimmy Taylor 42 M     7 M 40-44 1:59:02

10:49/M
67 Joe Martin 53 M     7 M 50-54 2:00:20 10:56/M
68 Shauna May 55 F     2 F 55-59 2:01:54 11:05/M
69 Mars Bennett 49 F     4 F 45-49 2:03:38

11:14/M
70 Allison Eaton 19 F     1 F 16-19 2:04:12

11:17/M
71 Serbando Segovia 40 M     8 M 40-44 2:08:07

11:39/M
72 Etta Mayer 64 F     1 F 60-99 2:16:33 12:25/M
73 Jay Dulin 38 M     5 OA CLY 2:17:33 12:30/M
74 Ann Hodges 55 F     3 F 55-59 2:19:33 12:41/M
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